P R O D U C T  D AT A  S H E E T
CONTROL BOX
CB14
Features:
• Choice of 11 different standard software pack-
 ages
• Mains voltage: 230/120/100 V AC, 50-60 Hz
• Output voltage: 24 V DC

BA18
CB14
Ordering example:
M 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Cables:
Mains voltage: 0 = 230V
1 = 120V
2 = 100V
Option: 0 = No ACP connection
A = ACP connection (only special article)
Colour: 0 =
Grey1 =
Black
Channels: 1 - 5 (Max. current pr. channel = 5.5A - Max. total current = 10A)
IP protection:
CB14 0 0 0
Mains cable 2P: Black Grey
0 = Straight cable EU 0015185
1 = Coiled cable EU 0015186
3 = Straight cable UK 0015193
4 = Straight cable Japan 0015192
5 = Straight cable UL 0015194
6 = Straight cable CH
7 = Straight cable AUS
Black Grey
9 = Without cable
Mains cable 3P with earth:
A = Straight cable EU
B = Coiled cable EU
D = Straight cable UK
F = Straight cable UL
G = Straight cable CH
H = Straight cable AUS
J = without cable
K = Coiled cable DK
0015536
0015239
0015196
0015197
0015253
0015183
0015191
0015275
0015195
0015242
0015241
0015184
0015198
0015250
0 = IP51
2 = IP66
3 = 230V without fuse cover
4 = 120V without fuse cover
5 = 100V without fuse cover
Battery:
Option: 00 = Standard
01 = Brake buzzer (only for option H)
Mains:
Software:
0 = Standard
Type: Control box CB14
Analogue control on all channels.